URBAN ROOFTOP

- 7/3 Rodney Overturff
7/8 James Parker

' 7/9 Sean Russell
7/10 Chase Gasaway

-~ 7/15 James Parker
7/16 Devon Baize

7/17 Michael Ingalls

7/23Sean Russell
7/24 Michael Ingalls
7/29. James Parker
7/30 John Prather
' 7/31 Rodney Overturff

For times and

*all music weather permitting

17/22 James Parker

7/3 Adam Johnson
7/4 Addam Chivarria
7/7 Adam Johnson
7/8 Jamie Weston

7/9 Luke LaGrange
7/10 Garrett Johnson
7/11 Addam Chivarria
7/14 Adam Johnson
7/15 Addam Chivarria
7/16 Chase Gasaway
7/17 Rodney Overturff
7/18 Addam Chivarria
7/21 Rodney Overturff
7/22 Garrett Johnson
7/23 John Prather
7124 Luke LaGrange
7/25 Addam Chivarria
7/28 Rodney Overturff
7/29 Jamie Weston
7/30 Sean Russell

7/31 Devon Baize
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more information: www.urbaneatdrink.com



—~URBAN

ROOFTTOP

SIGNATURES

The Cougar 12

vodka, st. germaine, passionfruit, peychaud’s, prosecco, lime

Army Navy 14

barr hill tomcat gin, lemon, orgeat, filthy black cherry

Infinity Barrel 0ld Fashioned 14

house blended and barrel aged balcones whiskeys

Urban Margarita 1

reposado tequila, orange cognac, lime, simple

Lover's Lemonade 12

deep eddy lemon, strawberry, lemon, soda

Essence Martini 14
grey goose essence vodka, orange cognac, lime, cranberry,
strawberry, lemongrass

Penicillin 13

scotch, lemon, honey, ginger

Cucumber Cooler 12

vodka, chareau, lime, simple, soda

CLASSICS

Classic Cocktails for 36 each
during Happy Hour 4pm-7pm Daily

0ld Fashioned 10
bourbon, bitters, simple, orange oils
Southside 10

gin, lime, mint, simple

Margarita 10

tequila, lime, agave

Vodka Collins 10
vodka, lemon, simple, seltzer

Daiquiri 10
rum, lime, simple

Gold Rush 10

bourbon, lemon, honey




WINE & BEER

Wines
“Half Bottles (375ml) serve 2 glasses
J Vineyards Pinot Noir
Josh Cabenret
Josh Chardonnay

Segura Viudas Brut Rose
House Red or White

Draft
ALTSTADT HELLAS LAGER, Fredericksburg TX
NATIVE TEXAS PILSNER, ustin T:X
CELIS WHITE HEFE, Austin T
LOVE STREET BLONDE, Zouston TX
KARBACH CRAWFORD BACH, Zouston TX
ROTATING IPA SELECTION

Tall Boys

LONE STAR

MILLER LITE

LIEGENBOCK

MICHELOB ULTRA

DOS XX

Electric Jellyfish

SEASONAL AUSTIN EAST CIDER

Etc...

Topo Chico

277 (375ml)
187 (375ml)
247 (375ml)
9 (gloss)
8 (gloss)
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SPIRITS

BOURBON | WHISKEY

Balcones Texas Rye

Basil Hayden

Buffalo Trace Bourhon

Bulleit Bourhon

Bulleit Rye

Crown Royal

Eagle Rare, 10 year

Four Roses, small batch select

Highwest Double Rye

Juck Daniels Black

Jameson

Law's Four Grain Bourbon

Law's Four Grain Bourbon,
Bottled in Bond

Law's Secale Rye

Longbranch Bourbon

Maker's Mark

Tullamore Dew Irish Whiskey

TX Bourhon

Whistle Pig Rye

Woodford Reserve

TEQUILA | AGAVE

Clase Azl

Don Julio 1942

Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Repo
Espolon

Mezcal Vida

Patron Anejo

Patron Silver
Teremana Reposado

BRANDY

Grand Marnier
Hennessy Cognac

26
4]
14
14
8
12
18
14
17

14
13
10
I
10
11
12
16
12
10
10
16

20
16
12
10
10
15
23
14

10
17

GIN

Barr Hill Tomcat Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick's
Tanqueray

CORDIALS

Aperol
Bailey's
Disaronno
Firehall
Jugermeister
Kahlua

St. Germain

RUM

Appleton Estate Rum

Bacardi Superior

(lement Mahina Coconut Rum
Plantation Pineapple Rum
Plantation Rum 3-star

Sailor Jerry
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SCOTCH

Dewar's White Label Blend 9
Glenlivet, 12 year 15
Macallan, 12 year 23
Speyburn Scotch 8

VODKA

Deep Eddy Lemon 9
Deep Eddy Ruby Red 9
Grey Goose 1
Ketel One 12
Tito's 9

14
10
13
10
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FOOD

Kitchen closes at 9pm Wednesday &1 Opm ]Zmrsday—Saturday
Food orders are delivered from our restaurant kitchen next door. Please allow extra time.

SAVORY
Chicken Wings 9

6 pieces | sweet and spicy wings

Queso & Chips (veg) 9

with tortilla chips | sub seasoned fries +1
Add chicken +5 | steak +6

Crispy Brussels & Bacon 9

bacon | parmesan cheese | balsamic reduction

Shrimp Bites 1

shrimp | cucumber | gunacamole | aioli | cocktail sauce

Hummus Plate (veg) 12

hummus | crudite vegetables | grilled pita

Bacon Wrapped Quail Bites 10

bacon | jalapeno | honey chipolte glaze | cilantro ranch

Urban Bacon Cheeseburger 16
black angus beef | bacon | cheddar | lettuce | tomato | red onion

garlic-sriracha aioli | brioche bun | seasoned fries

SWEET

all desserts made in house

Creme Brulee 1
topped with fresh berries and mint
Blondie 8
Key Lime Pie 9

Silk Chocolate Pie (gf) 8




